BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

67.500
19.199
17.792
9.566
5.428
4.459
1.168
2.260

127.372

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

VALOR

CARTAGENA

BUCARAMANGS
MENEALES

PEREIR&
BARFANUILLA

AL

MEDELLIN

VOLUMEN

CARTAGENA

BUZARSMANGE
MANEALES

BARFANUILLA PEREIRA

ALl

MEDEB.LIN

BOGOTA

722.760,25
154.628,53
84.862,24
83.035,16
60.163,88
39.707,27
13.173,32
17.537,68

1.175.868,34



